Research Cooperation between Yarmouk and Bonn Rhein-Sieg **University of Applied Sciences in Germany**

The President of Yarmouk University, Professor Islam Massad, discussed ways of scientific and research cooperation with a delegation from Bonn Rhein-Sieg University of Applied Sciences in Germany headed by the Director of the Office of International Affairs, Dr. Wang Yi. Massad said that the University is always keen to enhance opportunities of ...





Yarmouk Signs a Scientific Memorandum of Understanding with **Auburn University, USA**



As part of its keenness to strengthen partnerships and global relations with prestigious international educational institutions, Yarmouk University signed a memorandum of understanding with the American University of Auburn. The President of the University, Professor Islam Massad, said that this memorandum reflects ...

Read more >

A Delegation from a Group of University Services Offices in the **Sultanate of Oman Visits Yarmouk**

The Vice President of Yarmouk University, Professor Muwaffaq Al-Omoush, confirmed Yarmouk's interest and constant endeavor to provide an appropriate academic and social environment for its students. He added, during his meeting of a delegation representing a group of university services offices in the Sultanate of Oman ...



Read more >

Yarmouk Gets Funding for 3 Research Projects in Nanotechnology, Medicine and Pharmaceuticals



Three researchers from Yarmouk University got funding for their research projects from the Scientific Research and Innovation Support Fund at the Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research. Dr. Ahmad Dagamseh from Hijjawi Faculty for Engineering Technology got the support for his research project entitled "Developing a noninvasive ...

Read more >

Students from Hijjawi Faculty Design a Project for Smart Gloves **Based on the Internet of Things for the Deaf and Dumb**

A student project titled "Smart Gloves Based on the Internet of Things for the Deaf and Dumb" by students Husam El-Din Musallam, Afnan Al-Saqer, and Muhammad Musallam from Hijjawi Faculty for Engineering Technology at Yarmouk University received support from King Abdullah II Fund for ...



Read more >

Yarmouk Holds Ramadan Iftar for Students of Arab and **International Nationalities**



On behalf of the President of Yarmouk University, the Dean of Student Affairs, Dr. Muhammad Khalaf Thiabat, sponsored the Ramadan Iftar party organized by the Student Welfare Department in the Deanship, in the presence of the First Secretary in the Indonesian Embassy to Amman ...

Read more >

Yarmouk Celebrates "Nashmiyat Al-Hadab" on the Occasion of the International Women's Day

Deputizing for the Minister of Social Development, Wafaa Bani Mustafa, the Government General Coordinator for Human Rights in the Prime Ministry, Mr. Nazir Al-Awamla, sponsored the opening of the International Women's Day at Yarmouk in the presence of Yarmouk's President, Professor Islam Massad ...



Read more >

Committee

Member/ Dr. Aws Magableh

Member/ Khalil Karasneh

Editor in Chief/ Dr. Nawzat Abualasal Copy Editor/ Dr. Malek Zuraikat

Member, Translator and Editor/ Manar Nemer Mardini Member and Editor / Mohammad Hajjat

Editorial Board/ Shatha Saadoun & Shatha Argan Photographer/ Hani Shatnawi

Member and Designer/ Ismail Al-Sabaheen

f Share

in Share

Published by the Department of Public Relations and Media

Created in Publicate

Tweet